2024 Robbins Farmers Day Vendor Registration Form

Name	Phone		
Address	City	State	Zip
	tration fees, we agree to follow rules set 2024 . We understand what we sell will be		
 Vendors must set-up for ention on when the town allows us 	ire festival Friday and Saturday. Friday se to close the streets down.	t up time will vary d	epending
 All food vendors must supply 	y fire extinguishers		
 No snapping poppers, firecra 	ackers or similar noisemakers		
 No stringy foam or hard to c 	lean-up items		
 Nothing with Robbins Farme 	ers Day printed unless with consent		
Also, we understand there is not	a rain date, and the fees are non-refund	dable.	
We are planning to sell			
Signature of vendor			
List of appropriate fees:			
 Food vendor spaces: (This in (10x20) \$400.00 X 	cludes Lemonade stands, coffee stands, # of spaces =	cotton candy, funne	l cakes, etc.)
• Craft vendor space (10x20) \$	\$100.00 X # of spaces =	_	
 Commercial vendor space: (10x20) \$300.00 X 	This includes any business advertisement # of spaces =	t)	
 Electricity \$50.00 X	$_{\cdot}$ # of outlets = What type of out Electrical Cord.	tlet?	
Amperage needed			
	(If you are requesting same spot as land a spot number 1 week prior to event.	ast year)	
	er access, please let me know beforehan I colored hoses for food use. These will n		•
Instructions			

Instructions

- You must contact Jenna Hussey at 910-975-6575 for additional information.
- Please understand some spaces are not completely level. Access to power/water is not available in every space. Keep this in mind when assigned space numbers.
- FOOD VENFORS: It is YOUR responsibility to contact the local (Moore County) Health Department for all appropriate permits and rules. THEY DO HAVE A DEADLINE!
- No space will be held for more than 10 days without receipt of funds
- Web page www.robbinsfarmersday.com
- Email: robbinsfarmersday@gmail.com
- Returning vendors must submit form and payment by June 1st to hold previous space.
- New vendors must submit form and payment by July 1st.

Mail check for fees payable to **Robbins Farmers Day Fund** to: **Robbins Farmers Day P.O. Box 1466**

Robbins, NC 27325